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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  74.0   0.00080.00  80.00  730.40  2
COLLIN KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
THOMAS KRONBERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KASHTON FORD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHASE LAKO   0.0   9.40080.00  80.00  462.38  7
TREY YOUNG   0.0   9.70070.00  70.00  382.66 11
COLE HATZENBUHLER   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00  302.94  2 (N/M)
JON PEEK   0.0  10.70045.00  45.00  183.36  6
JORY BOOTE   0.0  10.70045.00  45.00  183.36  8
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  11.00030.00  30.00   79.72  1
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  12.00020.00  20.00    0.00  7
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  3
TYLER SCHAU   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LAFE NELSON   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RILEY STATON   0.0  15.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  21.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CAYDEN KLING   0.0  24.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TEL SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00  816.20 13
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  636.64 18
JODI BUBEL   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  636.64 25
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  457.07 12
SIERRA LEE   0.0   2.50040.00  40.00  326.48 24
BAILIE DONNER   0.0   2.60020.00  20.00  130.59  8
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   2.60020.00  20.00  130.59 11
TRACY BOLL   0.0   2.60020.00  20.00  130.59 14
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CALBY HANSON   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JADE BOOTE   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KATERINA BLACK   0.0   4.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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CHANCI KRAFT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
EMILY CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MORGAN MCDOWALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
KAYLEE CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TY BRENNA  68.0   0.00075.00  75.00  295.96  4
COLTER MARTIN  68.0   0.00075.00  75.00  295.96  5
COLE PATENEAUDE  65.0   0.00060.00  60.00  169.12  3
RYE JOHNSTON  56.0   0.00050.00  50.00   84.56  2
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DON MORGAN   0.0   4.70080.00  80.00  568.64  8
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   5.40070.00  70.00  426.48  2
JASON REISS   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  284.32  7
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   6.60050.00  50.00  142.16  2
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00    0.00  9
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   8.50030.00  30.00    0.00  6
TYLER THORSON   0.0   8.60020.00  20.00    0.00  4
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0  18.40010.00  10.00    0.00  1
KYLER MORGAN   0.0  18.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JOE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LUKE HENINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JUSTICE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   6.30080.00  80.00  831.26  3
TRISTAN HALL   (2)   0.0   6.30080.00  80.00  831.26  3
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   6.50070.00  70.00  687.94 14
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00  687.94 14 (N/M)
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  544.62  1
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  544.62  1
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.70050.00  50.00  401.30  2
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   6.70050.00  50.00  401.30  2
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   7.80040.00  40.00  257.98  5
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   7.80040.00  40.00  257.98  5
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0   8.40030.00  30.00  143.32 17
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   8.40030.00  30.00  143.32 17
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  10.80020.00  20.00    0.00 11
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0  10.80020.00  20.00    0.00 11
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0  11.10010.00  10.00    0.00 10
CODY SMITH   (2)   0.0  11.10010.00  10.00    0.00 10
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CALEB STRECKER   (1)   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JEREMY STROMMEN   (2)   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0  15.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  15.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DEAN VOIGT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MIKE ENERVOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LUIS LAHOZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LUKE HENINGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RIVER VOIGT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JAY JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.34780.00  80.00  643.40  3
ERIN WILLIAMS   0.0  15.363 0.00   0.00  540.46  6 (N/M)
HAYLEE HEPPER   0.0  15.65660.00  60.00  463.25  1
LORI NELSON   0.0  15.67550.00  50.00  360.30 11
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.69740.00  40.00  257.36 10
TISA PEEK   0.0  15.74225.00  25.00  128.68  8
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  15.74225.00  25.00  128.68 12
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.77510.00  10.00   51.47 20
JAYDEN MILLER   0.0  15.816 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  15.827 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.827 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.867 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  16.014 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  16.018 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.055 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  16.110 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  16.126 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  16.363 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
MEDORA ELLINGSON   0.0  16.410 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0  16.493 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  16.542 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  16.544 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
NICOLE BICE   0.0  16.629 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  16.664 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  16.708 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SIERRA LEE   0.0  17.028 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  17.149 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
SHAYNE MILLER   0.0  17.321 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  17.613 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  19.092 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  20.847 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  20.888 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0  21.273 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  21.520 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DAWN CARSON   0.0  26.151 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

ARLIE HULM   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  462.38  5
JB LORD   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  382.66  2
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   2.60060.00  60.00  302.94  3
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SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.70050.00  50.00  223.22  5
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   3.00040.00  40.00  143.50  4
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00   79.72  8
TODD NELSON   0.0   3.40020.00  20.00    0.00 12
DON ELL   0.0  12.60010.00  10.00    0.00  3
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DEAN VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHRIS NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOHN JACOBS  68.0   0.00080.00  80.00  903.20  2
JD WOODBURY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)


